Steelhead Enterprises LLC

PO Box 1922
Petersburg, AK 99833 US

steelheadenterpriseslic@gmail.com

Estimate
ADDRESS SHIP TO
Petersburg Assisted Living Petersburg Assisted Living
SERVICE DESCRIPTION
Labor cabinets, sinks, flooring removal and reinstall, drywall
removal and reinstall, mud tape paint, FRP removal and
reinstall, drying cleaning and disinfect, skim coat floor to
drain.
materials drywall, mud, tape, paint, fasteners, FRP, adhesives, caulk,
disinfectant, flooring.
dump fees waste materials
Cleaning Supplies & mediclean or equivalent, brushes, rags sponge, cleaners,
Materials
Services
kitchen repairs. water damagg SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

Accepted By

Accepted Date

QTyY

160

ESTIMATE

DATE

RATE

70.00

4,500.00

250.00
125.00

0.00

232
08/23/2023

AMOUNT

11,200.00

4,500.00

250.00
125.00

0.00

16,075.00
0.00

$16,075.00



