Steelhead Enterprises LLC

PO Box 1922 Petersburg, AK 99833 US steelheadenterprisesllc@gmail.com

Estimate

ADDRESS Petersburg Assisted Living	SHIP TO		ESTIMATE	232
, otologaly, boloted Living	Petersburg Assisted Living		DATE	08/23/2023
SERVICE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Labor	cabinets, sinks, flooring removal and reinstall, drywa removal and reinstall, mud tape paint, FRP removal a reinstall, drying cleaning and disinfect, skim coat floodrain.	and	70.00	11,200.00
materials	drywall, mud, tape, paint, fasteners, FRP, adhesives, disinfectant, flooring.	caulk, 1	4,500.00	4,500.00
dump fees	waste materials	1	250.00	250.00
Cleaning Supplies & Materials	mediclean or equivalent, brushes, rags sponge, clea	ners, 1	125.00	125.00
Services		1	0.00	0.00
kitchen repairs, water damage	SUBTOTAL			16,075.00
	TAX			0.00
	TOTAL			\$16,075.00

Accepted By

Accepted Date